

989.631.6151 900 E. Wackerly St. Midland, MI 48642

greatermidland.org/tennis-center mreservations@greatermidland.org







Become a Member!

Membership at the Greater Midland Tennis Center comes with GREAT incentives!

Member Benefils



- Member-Only Access to Adult Leagues
 & Permanent court time
- \$40 Savings Per Session on Programs
- \$12 Savings Per Drop-In Class
- \$12 Savings Per Private Lesson
- 10% Savings on Member-Only Private Lesson Punch Card
- Deeply-Discounted Junior Walk-On Court Time

- Complementary Locker Use
- Complementary Workout Room for Warm Up/ Cool Down
- Free Orientation & Evaluation
 Session for New Members
- Membership Referral Perks
- Member Appreciation Promotions & MORE!

Join the Greater Midland Tennis Center Family!



989.631.6151 900 E. Wackerly St. Midland, MI 48642

greatermidland.org/tennis-center mreservations@greatermidland.org

Membership Options

Last Updated: December 5, 2023

Annual (Solve 25%)	Junior (24 &	Individual (25 & Over)	Family	Senior (60 & Older)	Senior Couple (60 & Older)
	\$228	\$396	\$600	\$300	\$444
Monthly (Requires a credit card on file)	\$25	\$44	\$66	\$33	\$49

Greater Midland Premier Membership

Youth (24 & Under) \$471/\$36 Adult (25 & Over) \$765/\$58

Family \$1,251/\$96

(Annual/Monthly; Subject to joining fee)

Monthly Off-Peak Hour Calendars for Members are available at the Welcome Center, on our Facebook Page and on the TeamReach app.

(Off-Peak Hours* take place on Courts 11-16)



Indoor Member Court Rates:

Tennis & Pickleball \$32/hour

Divided by the number of players.

Guests pay the additional \$12 Day Pass fee.

Junior Walk-On \$8/hour

Divided by the number of players.
Guests pay the additional \$12 Day Pass fee.

Outdoor Court Potes:

Free Outdoor Courts for Members

Hardcourt: \$12/hour

Divided by the number of players.

Guests pay the additional \$12 Day Pass fee.

Junior Walk-On: \$8/hour
Divided by the number of players.

Drop-In Class Rates:

\$18

60-Minute Class*

\$27 90-Minute Class*

*Guests pay the additional \$12 Day Pass fee.